
 FOOTNOTES 2023-2024
Last Name, First Name Address Telephone e-mail Birthday

F Adams, Gail 5195 Broughton Cres. Burl. L7L 3C1 905-632-5156 gaildadams@yahoo.com 27-Sep

F Adam, Jacqui 3220 Folkway Dr. Burllington L7M 3J8 905-336-3912 jacquiadam2@gmail.com 03-Feb

F Ambridge, Linda 307-1820 Walkers Line Burl. L7M 4V4 905-869-8171 lambridge@cogeco.ca 03-Feb

F Arbuckle, Tracy 169 East 31st St. Hamilton L8V 3P4 905-388-8484 tarbuckle50@gmail.com 13-Apr

F Bainbridge, Shirley P.O. Box 268 Millgrove L0R 1V0 905 689-8745 shirleyann.bainbridge@gmail.com 12-Apr

FAM Binns, Jean 4057 Lakeshore Rd. Burlington L7L 1A2 905-637-7062 jeanbinns1@gmail.com 23-May

F Bognar, Rita 15 Riley St. Dundas L9H 7C7 905-690-2629 bognarr00@gmail.com 31-Jan

Asso. Busse, Gloria 531 Cardiff Dr. Oakville L6J 6P1 905-842-1246 gbusse@eol.ca

F Callanan, Bridget 967 Falcon Blvd Burlington L7T 3B8 905-691-8221 jacbactwo@gmail.com 18-Feb

F Collins, Gail 22 Clansman Cr. Caledonia N3W 1H3 905-765-9846 gailcollins175@gmail.com 19-Oct

F Conway, Linda P.O. Box 682 Powassan P0H 1Z0 705-724-1339 applesconway@hotmail.com

F Culnane, Joan 711-945 Daryl Drive Burlington L7T 0A1 905-319-8262 joaver8262@gmail.com 26-Apr

F Davidson, Renata 143 Longwood Rd. N. Hamilton L8S 3V8 905-818-9002 rmvdavidson78@gmail.com 17-Feb

Asso. Dennehy, Vera 709-442 Maple Ave Burl. L7S 2L7 905-634-3727 veradennehy@yahoo.ca 22-Sep

F Ditoro, Tina 1311 Kilbride Street, Kilbride L7P 0H2  905-336-1079 tina.ditoro@gmail.com 28-Jun

F Dodd, Karen 674 Artreva Cr. Burl. L7L 2B6 905-630-6530 karendodd66@outlook.com 02-May

F Doran, Beverley 34-2220 Lakeshore Rd. Burl. L7R 4G7 905-802-1947 bevdoran@bellnet.ca

F Eichenlaub, Sara  902-690 Regency Court Burl. L7N 3H1 905-319-7820 seichenlaub@cogeco.ca 10-Oct

F Fewkes,Brenda 2020 Canning Court Burl. L7P 3S5 289-242-3650 bfewkes7@gmail.com 07-Dec

F Flippance, Nancy 1 Premier Rd. Waterdown L8B 0B9 905-601-3631 nancyflippance1@gmail.com Feb. 3

F Foss-Pedersen, Pia 413-391 Plains Rd E Burlington L7T 4M2 905-630-5074 pfoss-pedersen@cogeco.ca 01-Nov

F Fraser, Debra 15 Leith Court Caledonia N3W 1A7 905-765-4981 cdfra@rogers.com 18-Feb

F Gardner, Jan 205-100 Plains Rd. W. Burl. L7T 0A5 905-634-6236 rgardner6@cogeco.ca 19-Dec

FAM Griffith, Larry 4057 Lakeshore Road Burl. L7L 1A2 905-637-7062 larrygriffith7@gmail.com 12-Apr

F Hall, Sue 6-3045 New St. Burl. L7N 3V9 613-858-9209 sue_hall@sympatico.ca 18-Jul

F Hambly,Penny 154 Bluewater Place Burl. L7L 2J4 905-639-6193 hamblypenny@gmail.com 17-Mar

F Hart, Lucy 2189 Caroline St. Burlington L7R 1M2 289-245-1124 lucyhart@live.ca 26-Mar

F Hatcher, Betty 403-288 Mount Albion Rd. Ham L8K 5T1 905-545-9060 betty.hatcher@hotmail.com 21-Aug

F Helseth, Kim 6 Willowglen Crt. Dundas L9H 6Z9 416-451-6161 kimh2323@gmail.com 23-Jun

F Herman, Melanie 1108-442 Maple Ave. Burlinton L7S 2L7 905-973-6985 hindujamel@hotmail.com 31-Jan

F Hewitt, Patricia 816 Cedarbrae Ave. Milton L9T 3X1 905-699-7641 patriciahewitt@bell.net 27-Jun

F Hill, Lynda 4109 McIntosh Place Burlington L7L 2E8 905-681-2575 lyndadancer@icloud.com 4 Dec.

F Hopkins, Mary 243-2075 Walkers Line Bur. L7M 4G7 905-335-0970 maryhopkins745@gmail.com 31-Oct.

FAM Hoyle, Patricia 402 Sratheden Dr. Burl. L7R 2W4 905-639-6875 bhoyle@cogeco.ca 02-Nov

FAM Hoyle, Bruce 402 Sratheden Dr. Burl. L7R 2W4 905-639-6875 bhoyle@cogeco.ca

F Johnstone, Bonnie 331 Stratheden Dr. Burl. L7R 4M8 905-639-9024 tapatapa@icloud.com Aug. 17

F Kelly, Mary 1528 Rushholme Cres.L7M 1M6 905-336-2285 kellymary576@gmail.com 24-Nov

F Kelly, Pat 1206-140 Plain Rd. W. Burl. L7L 5V6 905-319-5008 rpkelly201405@gmail.com 18-Feb

F Liatsis, Gail 20-71 Sulphur Springs Rd. Ancaster L9G 5C1 416-801-9340 gailliatsis@gmail.com 12-May

F Markin, Linda 4141 Bonavista Cres. Burl. L7M 4J3 905-336-5514 lintonmarkin@gmail.com 20-Dec
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 FOOTNOTES 2023-2024
F Mattson, Beverley 1036 Cedarwood Place Burl. L7T 3J3 905-320-1544 bmattson5@cogeco.ca 05-Nov

FAM Maurice, Rosemarie 4180 Afton Court Burl. L7L 1J6 905-681-1517 rm.maurice8@gmail.com 07-Oct

FAM Maurice, Tim 4180 Afton Court Burl. L7L 1J6 905-681-1517 rm.maurice8@gmail.com 06-Feb

F Mayes, Stephanie 209-2289 Fairview St. Burl. L7R 2E3 905-699-0096 mayes747@gmail.com 10-Nov

Asso. McGinlay, Robin 11 Yorkview Place Dundas L9H 6N6 289-238-8008 rmcginlay@icloud.com 14-Oct

F McWalter, Simone 1657 Kearns Road Burlington L7P 4V6 905-336-6685 smcwalter@cogeco.ca 15-Mar

FAM Mueller, Peter 1144 Havendale Blvd. Burlington L7P 3E3 289-828-5828 upmueller@gmail.com non performing member

FAM Mueller, Regula 1144 Havendale Blvd. Burlington L7P 3E3 289-828-5828 regula.muller@gmail.com 24-Jul

Asso. Muller, Janis 608-150 Ogilvie St. Dundas L9H 7B9 647-770-9698 krista.muller@gmail.com

F Munroe, Shirley 3332 Springvale Court. Burl. L7M 3Y6 905-334-1950 shirley68118@gmail.com 19-Jul

F Murray, Donna 965 Fiddlers Green Rd. Ancaster L9G 3L1 905-648-3272 murraysofancaster@gmail.com 25-Oct

F Ottewell, Geri 1898 Lennon Rd., RR#3 Puslinch On N0B 2J0 905-659-3260 geri.ottewell@gmail.com 21-Aug

F Panetta, Mary Jo 203 Morrison Dr. Caledonia N3W 1A8 905-765-4653 dmnd.panetta@sympatico.ca 02-Feb

F Patenaude-Dugosz, Anne 29 Amberley Blvd. Ancaster L9G 3R9 905-648-5605 annepatenaudedlugosz@gmail.com new member 15-Nov

F Paterson, Jane 566 Huron Dr. Burl. L7T 3V5 905-572-5268 janecalltime@hotmail.ca 28-Sep

F Pender, Bette 94 Park Rd. S. Grimsby L3M 4E7 905-945-8833 bette.pender@gmail.com 11-Jun

F Pizycki, Vera 29-4045 Upper Middle Rd. Burlington L7M 4S8 905-932-8372 vsmkvsmk@hotmail.com 01-Jan

Asso. Potter, Denise Unit 4-1504 Upper Middle Rd. Burl. L7P 4M5 905-681-7764 dpotter87@cogeco.ca 19-Mar

F Pritchard, Susan 1501-15 Windermere Ave TO M6S 5A2 647-389-0499 sepritchard53@gmail.com 05-Sep

F Putns, Sharryn 4-2260 Uppermiddle Rd. Burl. L7P 2Z9 905-335-2896 sputns@hotmail.com 04-Nov

F Rawson, Lynn 215-3097 Palmer Dr. Burl. L7M 4G8 289-828-2908 rawson.lynn@gmail.com 09-Sep

F Riddlell, Nancy 509- 490 Nelson, Ave. burl. L7S 1X3 289-681-2780 moonduka@hotmail.com 03-Sep

F Sangster, Maureen #1002-5070 Pinedale Ave Burlington 905-336-2996 sangstermaureen@hotmail.com 13-Nov

F Sherwood, Jennifer 413-1411 Walkers Line Burl. L7M 4P5 289-700-0921 jenniferLsherwood@gmail.com 23-Feb

F Sloan, Judy 810-5348 Lakeshore Rd. E. Bur.L7L 4Z2 905-336-5538 judymsloan@yahoo.ca 17-Sep

F Smotek. Nancy P10-125 Wilson St. West Ancaster 905-520-6062 4nancy3@gmail.com 03-Mar

F Steep, Cheryl 1415 Ghent Ave. Unit 306 Burl. L7S 1X4 905-634-8746 cherylsteep44@gmail.com 06-Dec

FAM Urbasik, Bob 2043 Mountain Grove Ave. Burl. L7P 2H8 905-335-4110 rurbasik@sympatico.ca 11-Jun

FAM Urbasik, Ruth 2043 Mountain Grove Ave. Burl. L7P 2H8 905-335-4110 rurbasik@sympatico.ca 04-Apr

Asso. Wilson, Joan 5118 Bromley Rd. Burl. L7L 3E6 905-637-2030 wilsonjo@cogeco.ca 23-Nov

F Wright, Murray 15-375 Book Road Burlington L3M 2M8 905-906-9553 merlin.la@sympatico.ca

FAM Wood, Diane 1160 Lockhart Rd. Burl. L7S 1G9 905-637-1034 agnesmae.rw@bell.net 16-Mar

FAM Wood, John 1160 Lockhart Rd. Burl. L7S 1G9 905637-1034 agnesmae.rw@bell.net 30-Dec
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